2025

VENDOR RESERVATION FORM

GEM MINERAL FOSSIL SHOW

LAWRENCE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS, Bedford, IN - JUNE 27, 28 & 29, 2025

Sponsored by Lawrence County Rock Club

Website: www.lawrencecountyrockclub.org

PLEASE PRINT	DATE		
LIST ITEMS YOU DISPLAY FO	R SALE - REQUIRED TO BE C	CONSIDERED FOR A SPACE	
COMPANY			
ADDRESS			
		EMAII	
PHONE #	May we send	I texts related to the show? Yes No (please circle)	
PLEASE LIST IF YOU HAVE TH	IE FOLLOWING:		
BUSINESS WEBSITE		_, BUSINESS FACEBOOK PAGE	
BUSINESS INSTAGRAM ID			
Is it OK to use gem/mineral/ If permission is granted any i	-	tes for show promotion? Yes No (please circle) ly attributed to you.	
NEW VENDOR Ins	sideOutside		
Number of feetX	(\$4.00 [*] per foot =	\$	
Rent tables (inside only) #	LX \$20.00 per 8' ta	able = \$	
ΤΟΤΑ	L AMOUNT DUE	\$	

*If the fairgrounds increase our rental rates when our contract is renewed the price fer foot may increase to cover expenses.

Fully complete this Form and turn it in at the Registration Desk with full payment of the total amount due before leaving for the best chance to get same space for the 2024 Show. No guarantee. NO phone reservation. Only a fully completed reservation form with full payment will be considered for a possible space. Larger space than 2024 will be considered but no guarantee. Camping fee paid separately to the Fairgrounds later.

Make check payable to: Lawrence County Rock Club Mail to: Kathy Shaffer, 530 N. Cabot Ct, Bloomington, IN 47408

The Lawrence County Rock Club is a nonprofit organization and does not collect sales tax information from vendors nor does it accept any responsibility for vendor's sales tax collection nor lack thereof.

I agree to follow the rules of the Lawrence County Fairgrounds and the Lawrence County Rock Club and any directions of the Show Chairman. I also agree to hold blameless the Lawrence County Fairgrounds and the Lawrence County Rock Club for any loss or damage of property or personal injury experienced by myself and my helpers as a result of my participation in the 2025 Lawrence County Rock, Gem, and Mineral Show.

Print Name Clearly_____

Signature